Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
1
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,

the instrument to scan and image large-area samples ultra-fast.
ATR3180 can adapt to use in complex environments. The Raman
spectrometer has a wide range of applications, especially in the
fields of scientific research, food safety, pharmaceutical
engineering, new materials, new energy, etc.
The multifunctional software shipped with the ATR3180 has been
rigorously tested by hundreds of scientists around the world and
collected their improvement opinions. It has been updated in
nearly a hundred versions. Its functions are very complete and
stable, and it is very suitable for the development of Raman
research work.
Model Excitation
wavelength
Maximum laser
power
ATR3180-473 473nm 5W
ATR3180-532 532nm 30W
ATR3180-638 638nm 5W
ATR3180-785 785nm 30W
▪Tested according to the American national standard ASTM
E2529-06 method.
▪The above parameters only represent the company's standard
products, other parameters can be customized.

Detector
Item
Ultra-low temperature refrigeration, ultra-high sensitivity
area array CCD
Detector cooling temperature Various configurations, as low as -70 ℃
Detecting range 200-1100 nm
Effective pixels 2048*264
Model Excitation
wavelength
Maximum laser
power
Wavelength
range(cm-1)
Resolution
(cm-1)
ATR3180-325 325nm 5W 150~8000 2.6
ATR3180-405 405nm 5W 150~8000 2.3
ATR3180-473 473nm 5W 150~8000 2.1
ATR3180-532 532nm 30W 150~8000 2.0
ATR3180-638 638nm 5W 150~8000 2.0
ATR3180-785 785nm 30W 150~8000 2.0
ATR3180-1064 1064nm 30W 150~8000 3.0
Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard